CONTACTS FOR FOOD ASSISTANCE PARTNERS
	PROGRAM AND AGENCY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

	Open Position, Eastern Regional Services Manager
P: (call or text)
E: 
For general partnership questions
	Kayla Beck, Western Regional Services Manager
P: 701-390-2513 (call or text)
E: kbeck@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For general partnership questions

	Jenae Meske, Child & Senior Hunger Programs Manager
P: 701-515-8727
E: jmeske@greatplainsfoodbank.org
If interested or needing assistance with a backpack program, school pantry, or CSFP
	Janelle Brandon, Programs Director
P: 701-476-9126
E: jbrandon@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For questions or concerns if other Program and Agency Services staff are unavailable


 
	OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT

	Kramer Stuth, Logistics Manager
P: 701-476-9106
E: kstuth@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For questions or concerns with deliveries, retail food rescue deliveries, or warehouse pick ups
	John Stone, Inventory Manager
P: 701-476-9124
E: jstone@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For incorrect orders or to report missing items

	Stephanie Erickson, Food Resource Manager
P: 701-476-9132
E: serickson@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For questions or concerns with the Retail Food Rescue Program
	Mark Lang, Operations Director
P: 701-476-9102
E: mlang@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For questions or concerns if other Operations staff are unavailable


 
	ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

	John Morrison, Accounting Manager
P: 701-476-9114
E: jmorrison@greatplainsfoodbank.org   
For questions or concerns on billing
	Emily Otto, Office Coordinator
P: 701-232-6219
E: eotto@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For general inquiries, weekly delivery calls


 
	DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

	Jared Slinde, Communications Manager
P: 701-476-9107
E: jslinde@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For clients interested in sharing their story
	 


 
	ENDING HUNGER 2.0 DEPARTMENT

	Taylor Syvertson, Ending Hunger 2.0 Director
P: 701-476-9111
E: tsyvertson@greatplainsfoodbank.org 
For questions on advocacy emails
	Janice Tweet, Community Initiatives Manager
P: 701-476-9137
E: jtweet@greatplainsfoodbank.org
For questions on the client intake database

	Heather Martinez, Eastern SNAP Outreach Coordinator
P: 701-630-2319
E: HMartinez@greatplainsfoodbank.org 
If interested in SNAP outreach at your site or if clients need application assistance 
	Kris Mount, Western SNAP Outreach Coordinator
P: 701-476-9138
E: kmount@greatplainsfoodbank.org 
If interested in SNAP outreach at your site or if clients need application assistance 

	SNAP Inbox: snap@greatplainsfoodbank.org
SNAP Hotline: 855-405-0000
	 


 
	FARGO OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
	BISMARCK OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

	Address: 1720 3rd Ave. N.
Phone: 701-232-6219
	Address: 1315 S. 20th St.
Phone: 701-751-6188
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